PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-226

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

61.06 AC

UNIT 226 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-21-89
10-29-90
12-30-91

1-7-92

1-29-01

1-29-01

1-29-01
10-6-05

H C BISHOP INC

PHILLIPS EDWARD E & MILDRED D

PHILLIPS EDWARD E & MILDRED D 1/2 INT & EDWARD E PHILLIPS NO C.F.

TRUST 1/2

PHILLIPS EDWARD E & MILDRED D TRUST
PHILLIPS EDWARD EUGENE & MILDRED DELPHINE

PHILLIPS EDWARD EUGENE
LYTLE DELORES ELAINE

BRAMMER JESS T

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

( EDWARD EUGENE LE )

C.F. 63.90

NO C.F.

S.P. NO FEE
S.P. NO FEE
S.P. NO FEE
SP 107,000




